Honeywell HSCM series carbon monoxide
sensors are mainly used to detect carbon
monoxide concentration in indoor air where
carbon monoxide is generated in parking lots
and other places. The sensors can output
analog signals and switching signals and
can also transmit detection data through the
Modbus RTU protocol for ventilation control.

(Modbus models only).
HSCM Series  Carbon Monoxide Sensors |
ORDER INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION OF HSCM SENSOR
SKU MEASURING
RANGE ANALOG OUTPUT OR PROTOCOL DISPLAY
ALARM RELAY
OUTPUT
HSCM-R400U 0-400PPM 0-10V/2-10V//4-20mA NO NO
HSCM-R400UL 0-400PPM 0-10V/2-10V//4-20mA YES NO
HSCM-R400US 0-400PPM 0-10V/2-10V//4-20mA NO YES
HSCM-R400ULS 0-400PPM 0-10V/2-10V//4-20mA YES YES
HSCM-R400M 0-400PPM Modbus RTU NO NO
HSCM-R400ML 0-400PPM Modbus RTU YES NO
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ENVIRONMENTAL
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION
Operation Environment -20 °C  to 50 °C,  15% to 90 % RH (Non-condensing)